8:30
9:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
NOON
1:00
2:00
3:00
3;00
4:00
5:00
6:00

Time
8:30
9:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
11:00

NOON
1:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

4:00
7:00

TIME
8:30
9:00
9:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:00

NOON

NOON

2:00

162nd BATTLE OF GETTYSBURG -EVENT SCHEDULE
July 4th, 5th, 6th
FRIDAY
PROGRAM INFORMATION
Gates open to the Public
First Governor of West Virginia - Francis H. Pierpont and wife, Julia
General Roberts and Private Pressley - A Civil War Family's Story
Artillery Firing Demonstration
Cavalry Riding and Firing Demonstrations
Stories of Leadership by the Confederation of Union Generals
General Nathan Bedford Forrest's Story - as told by a Descendant

BATTLE - A Most Disastrous Cannonading - Benner's Hill
A Lady's Survival of the War Years
Kid's Muster and Little Soldiers Battle
US General Buford - His Tactics that saved the Union Positions
CS General Early discusses Benner's Hill and Culp's Hill

US Sharps Shooters perform Field and Firing Demonstrations

BATTLE - A Cauldron of Fire and Steel- East Cemetery Hill

SATURDAY
PROGRAM INFORMATION
Gates open to the Public
First Governor of West Virginia - Francis H. Pierpont and wife, Julia
General Roberts and Private Pressley - A Civil War Family's Story
Artillery Firing Demonstration
Cavalry Riding and Firing Demonstration
A Lady's Survival of the War Years
General Nathan Bedford Forrest's Story - as told by a Descendant
US Sharps Shooters perform Field and Firing Demonstrations
Kid's Muster and Little Soldiers Battle
Stories of Leadership by the Confederation of Union Generals
Commemoration to the Horses and Mules who served in the War

BATTLE - We Wil Trade Men For Time - McPherson's Ridge

Reenactor's Civil War Ball - Susquehanna Travellers

SUNDAY
PROGRAM INFORMATION
Gates open to the Public
Christian Church Service ( Public Welcome )
Catholic Church Service with Father John
General Nathan Bedford Forrest's Story - as told by a Descendant
Artillery Firing Demonstration
Kid's Muster and Little Soldiers Battle
Stories of Leadership by the Confederation of Union Generals
US Sharps Shooter's perform Field and Firing Demonstrations
General Early discusses Benner's Hill and Culp's Hill

BATTLE- Bullets As Thick As Hail Stones - The Valley of Death

‘WE THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE DANIEL LADY FARM,

PLEASE HAVE A SAFE TRIP HOME AND A WONDERFUL SUMMER

*SAVE THE DATE *
163rd Anniversary
Annual Battle of Gettysburg Reenactment
JULY 8, 4,5 2026

Location

Living History Tent
Living History Tent
Battlefield
Battlefield
Living History Tent
Living History Tent
Battlefield
Living History Tent

Living History Tent
Living History Tent
Battlefield

Battlefield

Living History Tent

Living History Tent
Battlefield
Battlefield

Living History Tent

Living History Tent

Battlefield
Living History Area 2
Living History Tent
Barn

Battlefield
Living History Tent

LOCATION

Living History Tent
US Artillery Camp
Living History Tent
Battlefield
Living History Area 2
Living History Tent
Battlefield
Living History Tent
Battlefield




