1	62nd BATTLE OF GETTYSBURG -EVENT SCHEDULE	
	July 4th, 5th, 6th	
	FRIDAY	
TIME	PROGRAM INFORMATION	Location
8:30	Gates open to the Public	
9:00	First Governor of West Virginia - Francis H. Pierpont and wife, Julia	Living History Tent
10:00	General Roberts and Private Pressley - A Civil War Family's Story	Living History Tent
10:00	Artillery Firing Demonstration	Battlefield
11:00	Cavalry Riding and Firing Demonstrations	Battlefield
11:00	Stories of Leadership by the Confederation of Union Generals	Living History Tent
NOON	General Nathan Bedford Forrest's Story - as told by a Descendant	Living History Tent
1:00	BATTLE - A Most Disastrous Cannonading - Benner's Hill	Battlefield
2:00	A Lady's Survival of the War Years	Living History Tent
3:00	Kid's Muster and Little Soldiers Battle	
3;00	US General Buford - His Tactics that saved the Union Positions	Living History Tent
4:00	CS General Early discusses Benner's Hill and Culp's Hill	Living History Tent
5:00	US Sharps Shooters perform Field and Firing Demonstrations	Battlefield
6:00	BATTLE - A Cauldron of Fire and Steel- East Cemetery Hill	Battlefield
	SATURDAY	
Time	PROGRAM INFORMATION	
8:30	Gates open to the Public	
9:00	First Governor of West Virginia - Francis H. Pierpont and wife, Julia	Living History Tent
10:00	General Roberts and Private Pressley - A Civil War Family's Story	Living History Tent
10:00	Artillery Firing Demonstration	Battlefield
11:00	Cavalry Riding and Firing Demonstration	Battlefield
11:00	A Lady's Survival of the War Years	Living History Tent
NOON	General Nathan Bedford Forrest's Story - as told by a Descendant	Living History Tent
1:00	US Sharps Shooters perform Field and Firing Demonstrations	Battlefield
1:00	Kid's Muster and Little Soldiers Battle	Living History Area 2
2:00	Stories of Leadership by the Confederation of Union Generals	Living History Tent
3:00	Commemoration to the Horses and Mules who served in the War	Barn
4: 00	BATTLE - We Will Trade Men For Time - McPherson's Ridge	B attlefield
7:00	Reenactor's Civil War Ball - Susquehanna Travellers	Living History Tent
	SUNDAY	
TIME	PROGRAM INFORMATION Gates open to the Public	LOCATION
8:30 9:00	Christian Church Service (Public Welcome)	Living Wist T- 4
9:00 9:00	Catholic Church Service (Public Welcome) Catholic Church Service with Father John	Living History Tent US Artillery Camp
10:00	General Nathan Bedford Forrest's Story - as told by a Descendant	Living History Tent
10:00	Artillery Firing Demonstration	Battlefield
10:00	Kid's Muster and Little Soldiers Battle	Living History Area 2
11:00	Stories of Leadership by the Confederation of Union Generals	Living History Tent
NOON	US Sharps Shooter's perform Field and Firing Demonstrations	Battlefield
NOON	General Early discusses Benner's Hill and Culp's Hill	Living History Tent
2:00	BATTLE- Bullets As Thick As Hail Stones - The Valley of Death	Battlefield
	WE THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE DANIEL LADY FARM,	
	PLEASE HAVE A SAFE TRIP HOME AND A WONDERFUL SUMMER	
	* SAVE THE DATE *	
	163rd Anniversary	
	Annual Battle of Gettysburg Reenactment	
	ПП V 2 A 5 9096	

JULY 3, 4, 5 2026